
Bid Tabulation 

Contract Name: Ted Harvey Conservation Area Enhancement Project 

Contract Number: NAT201502/Ted.Harvey  

Bid Due Date and Time: May 11h, 2016 @ 2:30 PM  

Company Bid 
Received 

Base Bid Price Alternate 1 
Price 

Alternate 2 
Price 

Alternate 3 
Price 

Awarded/Not 
Awarded Bid  

Zack Excavation $1,312,00 $763,375 $763,375 $380,00 Awarded Base Bid, 
Alternate 1, and 
Alternate 3.  

JJID Inc. $1,900,00 $990,000 $960,000 $750,000 Not Awarded 

Lindstrom 
Excavating Inc. 

$1,848,300 $1,173,374 $815,644 $613,500 Not Awarded 

George and 
Lynch 

$1,883,825 $1,029,602 $1,056,717 $656,350 Not Awarded 

      

      

      

      

Note: BIDS SHALL BE OPENED PUBLICLY AT THE TIME AND PLACE DESIGNATED IN THE BID IN 
ACCORDANCE WITH TITLE 29. CHAPTER 6923 (C).  


